Paste ElEC‘Tﬂ]}"tE for Performance Horses

Ingredients

Vegetable Qil, Sodium Chioride, Potassium Chioride, Monocaleium
phosphate, Magnesium Oxide, Calciurn Carbonale , di-Alphatocopherol
Acetate(source of Vitamin E Activity], Dried Skim Mitk, Giycine,
Magnesium Sulfate, Silicon Dioxide, Iron Sulfale, L-Lysine,
dL-Methionine, Potassium Chloride, Zinc Proteinate, L-Threonine,
Zinc Oxide, Copper Sulfale, Manganese Proleinale, Copper Proleinale
Manganous Oxids, Choline Chioride, Vitamin B12 Supplement
Menadione Sodium Bisulfate{Source of Vitamin K Activity), Niacin
D-Caleium Pamntothenate, Sodium Selenite, Biotin, Pyridoxine
Hydrochloride, Thiamine Mononitrate, Coball Proteinate, Riboflavin
supplement, Vitamin A Acetate(Stability improved), Potassium lodide
Folic Acid, D-Activated Animal Sterolfsource of Vitamin D3 Activity)
Cobalt Carbonate, Artificial and natural Fiavoring agents.
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100 ml tube - 4 doses
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eplaces *minerals® *amino acids* *vitamins*
*essential fatty acids*

Vitamins

Vitamin A 8500 IU
Vitamin D 3 Min 5200 IU
Vitamin E 350 U
Vitamin K 4000 mcg
Vitamin B12 530 mcg
Riboflavin 14,000 mecg
Thiamin 21,000 mcg
Vitamin C 150 mg

Folic Acid 11,000 mog
Niacin 80 myg
FPantothenic Acid 20 mg
Choline 70 mg

Biotin 500 meg
Pyridoxine 35mg

Faltty acids

Caprylic 1000 mg Oleic
Palmitic 600 mg Linoleic
Stearic 440 mg Linolenic

Guaranteed Analysis per 100 ml

Minerals
Calcwurn (Ca) mn
Calcium (Ca) Max
Sodum (Na) Min
Sodium (Ma) Max
Magnesium (Mg) Min
Potassium (K) Min
Copper (Cu) Min
Zing [£n) Min
Manganese (Mn)
Chioride (CI) Min
Cobalt (Co) Min
lodine (1) Min
Iron
Sulfur (S)Min
Selenium [Se) Min
BOO mg
8,000 mg
100mg

0.60%
1.20%
8.00%
9.00%
0.40%
7.00%
112 ppm

218 ppm
218 ppm

18.00 %
2100 mecg
200 mcg
90 mg

70 mg

A0 mg

Amino Acids
Glycine
Lysine
Methionine
Thregcnineg
Arginine
Histidine
Isoleucine
Leucine
Cystine
Phanylalanine
Tyrosine
Threonine
Tryptophane
Valine

Prolina

Serine
Tyrosine
Glutamix Acid

2.6%
4%

2.4%
93 mg
T8 mg
140 mg
273 mg
22.5mg
133 mg
140 mg
120mg
38 mg
174 mg
380 mcqg
372 mcg
290 meg
1370 mog



